
District Contact Address City State Zip Email Phone

Abilene Natalie Cox 4250 N. Clack St. Abilene TX 79601 Natalie.Cox@txdot.gov (325) 676-6960

Amarillo Russell Washer 5715 Canyon Dr. Amarillo TX 79110 Russell.Washer@txdot.gov (806) 356-3243

Atlanta Katie Martin 701 E. Main St. Atlanta TX 75551 Katie.Martin@txdot.gov (903) 799-1342

Austin Michelle Meaux 7901 N. IH 35 Austin TX 78753 Michelle.Meaux@txdot.gov (512) 832-7049

Beaumont Arnold Vowles 8350 Eastex Freeway Beaumont TX 77708 Arnold.Vowles@txdot.gov (409) 898-5773

Brownwood Jason Scantline 2495 Highway 183 N. Brownwood TX 76802 Jason.Scantling@txdot.gov (325) 643-0415

Bryan Lauren Blackman 2591 N. Earl Rudder Freeway Bryan TX 77803 Lauren.Blackman@txdot.gov (979) 778-9721

Childress Chuck Steed 7599 US 287 Childress TX 79201 Chuck.Steed@txdot.gov (940) 937-7193

Corpus Christi Jason Alvarez 1701 S. Padre Island Dr. Corpus Christi TX 78469 Jason.Alvarez@txdot.gov (361) 808-2495

Dallas Travis Campbell 4777 E. Highway 80 Mesquite TX 75150 James.Campbell@txdot.gov (214) 319-3611

El Paso Victoria Villarreal 13301 Gateway West El Paso TX 79928 Victoria.Villarreal@txdot.gov (915) 790-4200

Fort Worth Rakhshanda Mahar 2501 SW Loop 820 Fort Worth TX 76133 Rakhshanda.Mahar@txdot.gov (817) 370-3676

Houston Catherine McCreight 7600 Washington Ave. Houston TX 77007 Catherine.McCreight@txdot.gov (713) 802-5812

Laredo Amy Casarez 1817 Bob Bullock Loop Laredo TX 78043 Amy.Casarez@txdot.gov (956) 712-7454

Lubbock Rusty Smith 135 Slaton Rd. Lubbock TX 79404 Rusty.Smith@txdot.gov (806) 748-4476

County Corridor Agreements Program

TxDOT District Contacts

Counties:  Bailey, Castro, Cochran, Crosby, Dawson, Floyd, Gaines, Garza, Hale, Hockley, Lamb, Lubbock, Lynn, Parmer, Swisher, Terry, Yoakum

Counties:  Brazoria, Fort Bend, Galveston, Harris, Montgomery, Waller

Counties:  Erath, Hood, Jack, Johnson, Palo Pinto, Parker, Somervell, Tarrant, Wise

Counties:  Brewster, Culberson, El Paso, Hudspeth, Jeff Davis, Presidio

Counties:  Collin, Dallas, Denton, Ellis, Kaufman, Navarro, Rockwall

Counties:  Aransas, Bee, Goliad, Jim Wells, Karnes, Kleberg, Live Oak, Nueces, Refugio, San Patricio

Counties:  Briscoe, Childress, Collingsworth, Cottle, Dickens, Donley, Foard, Hall, Hardeman, King, Knox, Motley, Wheeler

Counties:  Dimmit, Duval, Kinney, LaSalle, Maverick, Val Verde, Webb, Zavala

Counties:  Borden, Callahan, Fisher, Haskell, Howard, Jones, Kent, Mitchell, Nolan, Scurry, Shackelford, Stonewall, Taylor

Counties:  Brazos, Burleson, Freestone, Grimes, Leon, Madison, Milam, Robertson, Walker, Washington

Counties:  Brown, Coleman, Comanche, Eastland, Lampasas, McCulloch, Mills, San Saba, Stephens

Counties:  Chambers, Hardin, Jasper, Jefferson, Liberty, Newton, Orange, Tyler

Counties:  Bastrop, Blanco, Burnet, Caldwell, Gillespie, Hays, Lee, Llano, Mason, Travis, Williamson

Counties:  Bowie, Camp, Cass, Harrison, Marion, Morris, Panola, Titus, Upshur

Counties:  Armstrong, Carson, Dallam, Deaf Smith, Gray, Hansford, Hartley, Hemphill, Hutchinson, Lipscomb, Moore, Ochiltree, Oldham, Potter, Randall, 
Roberts, Sherman
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Lufkin Jennifer Adams 1805 N. Timberland Dr. Lufkin TX 75901 Jennifer.Adams@txdot.gov (936) 633-4383

Odessa Robert Ornelas 3901 E. US Highway 80 Odessa TX 79761 Robert.Ornelas@txdot.gov (432) 498-4772

Paris Dan Perry 1365 N. Main St. Paris TX 75460 Dan.Perry@txdot.gov (903) 737-9375

Pharr Brenden Guerrier 521 W. Ferguson Pharr TX 78577 Brenden.Guerrier@txdot.gov (956) 702-6171

San Angelo AlecZander Rodriguez 4502 Knickerbocker Rd. San Angelo TX 76904 AlecZander.Rodriguez@txdot.gov (325) 947-9212

San Antonio Chip Perry 4615 NW Loop 410 San Antonio TX 78229 Clifford.Perry@txdot.gov (210) 284-6196

Tyler Gary Rushing 2709 W. Front St. Tyler TX 75702 Gary.Rushing@txdot.gov (903) 510-9107

Waco Allen Matthews 100 S. Loop Dr. Waco TX 76704 Allen.Matthews@txdot.gov (254) 867-2734

Wichita Falls Ben Coker 1601 Southwest Parkway Wichita Falls TX 76302 Ben.Coker@txdot.gov (940) 720-7889

Yoakum Jill Jurica 403 Huck St. Yoakum TX 77995 Jill.Jurica@txdot.gov (361) 293-4409

Counties:  Brooks, Cameron, Hidalgo, Jim Hogg, Kenedy, Starr, Willacy, Zapata

Counties:  Delta, Fannin, Franklin, Grayson, Hopkins, Hunt, Lamar, Rains, Red River

Counties:  Andrews, Crane, Ector, Loving, Martin, Midland, Pecos, Reeves, Terrell, Upton, Ward, Winkler

Counties:  Angelina, Houston, Nacogdoches, Polk, Sabine, San Augustine, San Jacinto, Shelby, Trinity

Counties:  Austin, Calhoun, Colorado, Dewitt, Fayette, Gonzales, Jackson, Lavaca, Matagorda, Victoria, Wharton

Counties:  Archer, Baylor, Clay, Cooke, Montague, Throckmorton, Wichita, Wilbarger, Young

Counties:  Bell, Bosque, Coryell, Falls, Hamilton, Hill, Limestone, McLennan

Counties:  Anderson, Cherokee, Gregg, Henderson, Rusk, Smith, Van Zandt, Wood

Counties:  Atascosa, Bandera, Bexar, Comal, Frio, Guadalupe, Kendall, Kerr, McMullen, Medina, Uvalde, Wilson

Counties:  Coke, Concho, Crockett, Edwards, Glasscock, Irion, Kimble, Menard, Reagan, Real, Runnels, Schleicher, Sterling, Sutton, Tom Green
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